

SC 580 of 2021

Order No. 05, dated 24.11.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A of accused Bijay Bar.

Ld. Additional P.P files hazira.

No E/R of W/P/A is received.

Issue reminder to execute W/P/A against the accused.

Fix **04.03.2023** for E/R of W/P/A.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

A.S.J.

Sd/- S. Dey (WB00679)
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.