

SC 580 of 2021

Order No. 06, Dtd. 04.03.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.

No E/R of W/P/A is received against the accused person namely, Bejoy Bar.

Fix 01.09.2023 for E/R of W/P/A of Bejoy Bar.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.